
M/WBE Summary 

Participation goals stated in the original approved compliance plan were 2.44% African American; 8.28% 
Hispanic; 0.00% Native/Asian; and 3.09% WBE.  Participation for this change order: 

NON M/WBE TOTAL - PRIME         $184,561.73  100.00% 
Texas Sterling Construction Co., San Antonio, TX        $184,561.73  100.00% 
 
Overall participation based on contract expenditure as of September 12, 2013 (not including this 
change order): 
 
        PRIME: 
        70.99% Non M/WBE 
 
         SUBCONTRACTORS: 
         1.76% African American, 18.36% Hispanic; 0.00% Native/Asian; 1.99% WBE; and 6.90% Non 
         M/WBE 
 
          TOTAL: 
          1.76% African American, 18.36% Hispanic; 0.00% Native/Asian; 1.99% WBE; and 77.89% Non 
          M/WBE 
 
 


